Welding Items Il

PSC | FENSACOLA T

STATE COLLEGE

Time

Bid Opening, Date 11.9.2015 From 2:00pm To 2:11pm
Bidder Name Amount
Wesco Gas and Welding Supply See attached
AirGas USA, LLc See attached
W.W. Grainger, Inc See Attached

Committee Members Present

Danny Steele

Rafael Deliz

| Number of members of the public present |0

Recommended Award

Pending Budget Approval, Split award Wesco all items less items # 6 & 7 award to Airgas

Cassie Boatwright

11.9.2015

Director of Purchasing and Aukxiliary Services Date

Failure to protest within the time limit prescribed in Section 120.57, Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other
security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under Chapter
120, Florida Statutes. | hereby certify the prices and bidders herein are valid and have been received in compliance with
Pensacola State College Policies and Procedures.




Miller, XMT 304 Mig Runner Package

8 Pack Rack, 460V, 3 Phase

Running Gear

MillerMatic 350P

Miller 30A Spool Gun

Miller Syncrowave 250 DX TIG Runner

Millter Syncrowave 210

ESAB A2 Sub Arc Tractor

ESAB PEK Process Control

ESAB LAF 631 Power Source

Wesco

Airgas

Grainger

38295.04 39530.32 41776.32

2739.13

260.67

13700.00

3215.00

17415.00

2475.69

4662.90

4662.90

4662.90

16356.77

120.00

14154.84

3318.72

10910.96

2227.74

8919.74

6147.18

23182.44

16500.00

3631.04

18998.20

2700.69

6724.70

12638.83

4034.11



	Sheet1

	Bid Opening  Evaluation:  Welding Items II
	undefined: ITB 11-2015/2016
	Bid Opening Date: 11.9.2015
	From: 2:00pm
	To: 2:11pm
	Bidder NameRow1: Wesco Gas and Welding Supply
	AmountRow1: See attached
	Bidder NameRow2: AirGas USA, LLc
	AmountRow2: See attached
	Bidder NameRow3: W.W. Grainger, Inc
	AmountRow3: See Attached
	Bidder NameRow4: 
	AmountRow4: 
	Bidder NameRow5: 
	AmountRow5: 
	Bidder NameRow6: 
	AmountRow6: 
	Bidder NameRow7: 
	AmountRow7: 
	Bidder NameRow8: 
	AmountRow8: 
	Committee Members PresentRow1: Danny Steele
	Committee Members PresentRow2: Rafael Deliz
	Committee Members PresentRow3: 
	Committee Members PresentRow4: 
	Number of members of the public present: 0
	Recommended Award: Pending Budget Approval, Split award Wesco all items less items # 6 & 7 award to Airgas
	Director of Purchasing and Auxiliary Services: Cassie Boatwright
	Date: 11.9.2015


