

Didden Newse	Anne avviat
Bid Opening, Date	From To
	Time

Bidder Name	Amount		

Committee Members Present

Number of members of the public present

Recommended Award

Director of Purchasing and Auxiliary Services

Date

Failure to protest within the time limit prescribed in Section 120.57, Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under Chapter 120, Florida Statutes. I hereby certify the prices and bidders herein are valid and have been received in compliance with Pensacola State College Policies and Procedures.

		Wesco	Airgas	Grainger
8	Miller, XMT 304 Mig Runner Package	38295.04	39530.32	41776.32
1	8 Pack Rack, 460 V, 3 Phase	2739.13	16356.77	23182.44
1	Running Gear	260.67	120.00	
4	MillerMatic 350P	13700.00	14154.84	16500.00
4	Miller 30A Spool Gun	3215.00	3318.72	3631.04
4	Miller Syncrowave 250 DX TIG Runner	17415.00	10910.96	18998.20
1	Millter Syncrowave 210	2475.69	2227.74	2700.69
1	ESAB A2 Sub Arc Tractor	4662.90	8919.74	6724.70
1	ESAB PEK Process Control	4662.90		12638.83
1	ESAB LAF 631 Power Source	4662.90	6147.18	4034.11